INVERTER
CATALOG
    9368678039, 7371880875 |      WWW.PANTHERAELECTRIC.COM
PANTHERA
ELECTRIC
THE NEW STANDARD IN UNINTERRUPTED LIVING
POWER WITHOUT THE EFFORT

Time
Fast (4–5 Hours) Slow (8–12 Hours)
Maintenance Zero / Maintenance Free Water top-up & regular care
needed
Energy
Usage
Long Backup (~90%
Usable)
Short Backup (~50% Usable)
Weight Lightweight /
Wall-Mountable
Extremely Heavy & Bulky
12 Volt Inverter
Model Capacity Stored Energy Continuous
Discharge Weight Range
PE-12105 105Ah ~1.34 kWh 100A 15kg – 25kg
PE-12125 125Ah ~1.60 kWh 125A 18kg – 28kg
PE-12130 130Ah ~1.66 kWh 130A 20kg – 30kg
PE-12140 140Ah ~1.79 kWh 140A 22kg – 32kg
PE-12150 150Ah ~1.92 kWh 150A 25kg – 35kg
Technical Performance
• Cycle Life: Offers 2,000 to 6,000 cycles depending on the model.
• Charging: Fast charging capability reaches full capacity within 5 hours.
• Maintenance: Completely maintenance-free with zero water topping required.
• Usable Energy: Provides approximately 90% to 100% usable energy compared to only
50% in lead-acid models.
• Warranty: Includes a 3-year battery guarantee, 2-year battery warranty, and 1+1 year
inverter warranty.
Load 105Ah lithium 125Ah lithium 130Ah lithium 140Ah lithium 150Ah lead-acid
equivalent backup
200W 6.5 hours 7.6 hours 7.8 hours 8.4 hours 3.8 to 4.5 hours
400W 3.4 hours 3.8 hours 3.9 hours 4.2 hours 1.9 to 2.3 hours
600W 2.2 hours 2.5 hours 2.6 hours 2.8 hours 1.2 to 1.5 hours
Model Capacity Stored Energy Continuous
Discharge Weight Range
PE-24105 105Ah ~2.68 kWh 105A 22kg – 35kg
PE-24130 130Ah ~3.12 kWh 130A 26kg – 40kg
PE-24140 140Ah ~3.36 kWh 140A 27kg – 40kg
PE-24150 150Ah ~3.84 kWh 150A 30kg – 45kg
PE-24200 200Ah ~5.12 kWh 200A 45kg – 60kg
Key Features:
• Life Cycle: High durability with 2,000 to 4,000+ cycles.
• Integrated Safety: Built-in BMS (Battery Management System) provides overcharge,
over-discharge, short-circuit, and temperature protection.